Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 19.08.2017

PLAUSCH

Rang
1.

PN O R LN

Nr

165
189
177
207
182
124
155
101

Name

Rechsteiner Marcel (1989, Appenzell)
Rohner Marcel (1972, Thal)
Gantenbein Dominik (1997, Appenzell)
Studerus Kurt (1969, Waldkirch)
Schiegg Thomas (1983, Weissbad)
Stock Michaela (1984, Appenzell)
Gmiinder Roger (1969, Appenzell)
Studerus Flavia (2004, Waldkirch)

Team

RMC Appenzell

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
Alpsquad

X

RMC Appenzell

RMC Appenzell

RMC Gossau

18:13.9
19:08.1
19:18.1
20:05.0
18:15.4
21:37.4
21:4538
25:13.4

19:19.9
20:186
20:18.7
20:08.0
23:58.2
23:02.4
24:553
29:56.6

Gesamt

37:33s8
39:26.7
39:36.8
40:129
42:136
44:39.8
46:41.1
55:10.0



